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Women / 3 / JR A1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jesslyn Porter631
Metroplex Gymnastics

10.000 9.775 9.6759.350 38.800
1 2T 2 3 1T

1T

Hartley Barnes644
WOGA

9.850 9.800 9.7009.450 38.800
2 1 1 2 1T

1T

Sage Stiggers651
WOGA

9.725 9.775 9.8259.100 38.425
9 2T 8T 1 3 

3 

Ava Brumbaugh610
Texas Dreams

9.775 9.600 9.5259.200 38.100
4T 5 3T 9T 4 

4 

Lila Ichiba624
Golden Grip 

9.750 9.550 9.5509.150 38.000
6T 6 5* 7T 5T

5T

Reese Bradford633
North East Texas E

9.700 9.500 9.6509.150 38.000
10T 7T 5* 4T 5T

5T

London Thomas653
WOGA

9.800 9.500 9.5259.100 37.925
3 7T 8T 9T 7 

7 

Alissa Reid641
Zenith

9.550 9.500 9.6009.150 37.800
15T 7T 5T 6 8 

8 

Avery Swain642
Zenith

9.700 9.650 9.6508.600 37.600
10T 4 14 4T 9 

9 

Paisley Fretwell614
J & R Gymnastics

9.550 9.000 9.5509.000 37.100
15T 12 11 7T 10 

10 

Hannyn Didier645
WOGA

9.750 9.500 9.5258.300 37.075
6T 7T 17T 9T 11 

11 

Madison Diedrick646
WOGA

9.750 8.725 9.1259.200 36.800
6T 15 3T 14 12 

12 

Kamiel Jones623
Gym Power House

9.600 8.900 9.1759.050 36.725
13T 13T 10 13 13 

13 

Graclyn Moore650
WOGA

9.600 8.900 9.4008.300 36.200
13T 13T 17T 12 14 

14 

Aubrey Le648
WOGA

9.775 8.600 9.0508.650 36.075
4T 19 12T 15T 15 

15 

Aubri Mitchell627
Infinite Bounds

9.525 9.200 8.9508.350 36.025
17 11 16 17T 16 

16 

Olivia Williams626
Golden Grip 

9.250 8.625 8.9508.650 35.475
20 18 12T 17T 17 

17 

Claire Kelly661
United Elite

9.300 8.125 8.9258.550 34.900
19 20 15 19 18 

18 

Olivia McGriff618
Denton Gymnastics

9.200 8.650 8.5258.300 34.675
21 16T 17T 20 19 

19 

Azlee McKay622
The Rock Of Sports

9.700 8.650 9.0507.250 34.650
10T 16T 21 15T 20 

20 

Annabella Teague605
Lone Star

9.450 7.900 7.8507.550 32.750
18 21 20 21 21 

21 
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